Driver /

Tractor #

Track / Sled -

"FIRST NAME"

"LAST NAME"

8,200 2.6 Diesel 48,200 2.6 Diesel 4x4

CITY

sTATE

"YEAR"

"MAKE"

Results for
002) 8,200 2.6 Diesel 4x4.xIsm

“MODEL"

"VEHICLE NAME"

FIRST ROUND HOOK

FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK
TIES

[CLEASON

[WEAVER

MT PLEASANT MILLS

2007

CHEVY

306.980

1

CURVIN

ZIMMERMAN

NEW HOLLAND

PA

2006

DODGE

NIGHT LIFE

306.910

BRANDON

GLASGOW

AARONSBURG

PA

2000

DODGE

2500

UNDER PRESSURE

302.710]

SAMUEL

RADEL

BEAVERTOWN

PA

2002

CHEVY

2500

289.480

TYLER

BAGLEY

MONTGOMERY

PA

1994

DODGE

UGLY DUCKLIN

288.820)|

GREG

HENNE

JONESTOWN

PA

2005

DODGE

286.600

ADAM

FUNK

MIFFLINBURG

PA

2001

DODGE

OVERBUDGET

253.150]

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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